
BE - Sem - 7 02-07-2025 (Wed) 17-10-2025 (Fri)

BE - 5 / B. Voc. - 3 30-06-2025 (Mon) 17-10-2025 (Fri) Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

BE - Sem - 3 14-07-2025 (Mon) 02-12-2025 (Tue) 1 2 3 4 5 31 1 2

BCA - Sem - 3 30-06-2025 (Mon) 15-11-2025 (Sat) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

BE/BCA/B.Voc. - 1 07-07-2025 (Mon) 29-11-2025 (Sat) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

DE - Sem - 5 27-05-2025 (Tue) 17-10-2025 (Fri) 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

DE - Sem - 3 30-06-2025 (Mon) 24-11-2025 (Mon) 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

DE - Sem - 1 07-07-2025 (Mon)) 29-11-2025 (Sat)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 06-07-2025 (Sun) 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

2 09-08-2025 (Sat) 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 27-08-2025 (Wed)

5 05-09-2025 (Fri) Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

6 02-10-2025 (Thu) 30 1 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

8 05-11-2025 (Wed)

9 25-12-2025 (Thu)

1

2

3

Time table Cordinator Principal

18-10-2025 (Sat)                                            

to                                  

31-10-2025 (Fri)

 Diwali Vacation                                                                        
20-10-2025 Diwali,                                                                        

22-10-2025 New year,                                                       

23-10-2025 Bhai bij                                                                                                        

31-10-2025 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti

7

D
E

G
R

E
E

D
IP

L
O

M
A

Holidays

Janmashtami Vacation                                                
15-08-2025 Independence Day & Pateti                                                                                              

16-08-2025 Janmashtami    

15-08-2025 (Fri)     

to                            

17-08-2025 (Sun)

3

Muharram

BE - 7, 5, 3 / DE - 5,3                  

/ BCA - 3
BE/BCA/DE-Sem 1

Christmas

Tentative GTU Examination Nov. - Dec. 2025 Dec. 2025 - Jan. 2026

Exam / Extra Activities | B.E. - D.E. - B.C.A - B.Voc. | Sem : 1, 3, 5, 7  | 2025-2026 (Odd)

Commencement & Orientation of Academic Program 02-07-2025 (Wed) 07-07-2025 (Mon)

Sr Activity

Duration

Gurunanak Jayanti 

Dec-25

Eid-E-Meelad 

 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dusshera

Samvastari (Working) Nov-25

Rakshabandhan

            Shri Labhubhai Trivedi Institute Of Engineering & Technology - Rajkot

                Academic Calendar | B.E. - D.E. - B.C.A - B.Voc. | Sem : 1, 3, 5, 7  | 2025-2026 (Odd)

        GTU - Key Dates        TERM START              TERM END Monthly Calendar: 2025-26

Jul-25 Aug-25

Sep-25 Oct-25

24-11-25 to 29-11-2511-10-25 to 16-10-25Continuous Evaluation (Open Book Examination) & Submission


